FIRST NAME

MICHAEL

KEN

NATE

PAUL

KEVIN

BARRY

DAVID

WAYNE

CHRIS

TRENT

GAGE

CIERRA
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LAST NAME

BEAVER

EDWARDS

ARNDT

MAULFAIR

EDWARDS

HAWK

KNOUSE

BIDDINGER

ALTERS

SHAW

MUNRO

DEWALT

CITY

WINFIELD

WALTON

PALMYRA

UNKNOWN

WALTON

PALMYRA

SELINSGROVE

DANVILLE

LEWISTOWN

SNOW SHOE

LOCK HAVEN

NEWVILLE

STATE

o
>

NY

PA

NY

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1976

Results for
017) 1,050 Ib 16 hp Adult Stock (points), Run 2.xlsm

MAKE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

#4

CUB CADET

SEARS

JOHN DEERE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

DROPPED
MODEL HOOK / DQ
DISTANCE
167.15
1600
216
86
582
128

VEHICLE NAME

TRACK SLAYER

MISS BEADIE

FEET

185.68

183.94

183.94

181.03

180.39

172.83

166.33

165.62

164.70

162.28

160.83

147.87

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

FIRST ROUND HOOK -

TIES

Tie For 2 thru 3

Tie For 2 thru 3

Final
Placing

BREAKER
FEET

162.28 2

159.69 3

10

11

12
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